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DOMICILIACIÓN	BANCARIA		
A	EFECTOS	DE	COBRO	DE	CUOTA	COLEGIAL	

	
	
D.	/	Dña.			 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ,	 con	 D.N.I	 nº	
	 	 	 	 	 	
	
SOLICITO:	
	
Que	hasta	nuevo	aviso	carguen,	en	la	cuenta	corriente	abierta	a	mi	nombre,	todos	los	recibos	de	cuotas	periódicas	que	les	
presente	el	COLEGIO	OFICIAL	DE	ARQUITECTOS	DE	LANZAROTE.	
	
	
	
	
En,		 	 	 a		 de		 	 	 	de		 	
	
	
	

	
	

Fdo.:	El/	La	Arquitecto/a	
	

________________________________________	
	
	
	
Detalle	de	domiciliación:	
	
TITULAR:			 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	

	 ES	☐☐	 ☐☐☐☐	 ☐☐☐☐	 ☐☐	☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐	

	 				IBAN	 																	Código	Banco	 					Sucursal						 			D.C.	 								Cuenta	número	(24	dígitos)	
	
BANCO	/	CAJA:		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
OFICINA:			 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
DIRECCIÓN:		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
LOCALIDAD:		 	 	 	 	 MUNICIPIO:		 	 	 C.P.:		 	 	
PROVINCIA:		 	 	 	 	 	PAÍS:		 	 	 	 	 	 	
	
	
	
	

En,		 	 	 a		 de		 	 	 	de		 	
	(Sello	y	firma	de	la	entidad	bancaria)	

	


	D  Dña 1: 
	D  Dña 2: 
	Fdo El La  Arquitectoa: 
	BANCO  CAJA: 
	OFICINA: 
	DIRECCIÓN: 
	LOCALIDAD: 
	MUNICIPIO: 
	CP: 
	PROVINCIA: 
	PAÍS: 
	DÍA: 
	MES: 
	AÑO: 
	LUGAR: 
	LUGAR 2: 
	DÍA 2: 
	MES 2: 
	AÑO 2: 
	TITULAR: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	1: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	10: 
	22: 
	Button29: 


